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H17.1 4,172] 205,391 134.6
H17.2 4767] 210,158 170.3
H17.3 7,274] 217432 234.7
H17.4 1,187] 224619 239.6
H17.5 8,891] 233510 286.9
H17.6 10,701| 244,211 356.7
H17.7 5013 249,224 161.8
H17.8 5898| 255,122 190.3
H17.9 5,506] 260,628 183.6
H17.10 71,429| 268,057 239.7
H17.11 6,780| 274,837 226
H17.12 4538] 279,375 146.4
H18.1 5,736] 285111 185.1
H18.2 5234| 290,345 187
H18.3 5868 296,213 189.3
H18.4 7,502] 303,715 250.1
H18.5 7,391] 311,106 238.5
H18.6 7,209] 318,315 240.3
H18.7 7,037| 325,352 227
H18.8 19,705 345,057 635.7
H18.9 7,147] 352,204 2382.4
H18.10 5,893| 358,097 190.1
H18.11 13,734] 371,831 457.8
H18.12 5,359 377,190 172.9
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H19.1 6,393] 383,583 206.3
H19.2 6,624] 390,207 236.6
H19.3 1,217] 397,424 232.9
H19.4 6,249] 403,673 208.3
H19.5 7,242 410,915 233.7
H19.6 5,048] 415,963 168.3
H19.7 4,273| 420,236 137.9
H19.8 5187| 425423 167.4
H19.9 4,745| 430,168 158.2
H19.10 6,577 436,745 212.2
H19.11 8,366 445,111 278.9
H19.12 4,944] 450,055 159.5
H20.1 6,462 456,517 208.5
H20.2 6,550] 463,067 225.9
H20.3 6,437] 469,504 207.7
H20.4 6,892] 476,396 229.8
H20.5 5,560] 481,956 179.4
H20.6 6,145] 488,101 204.9
H20.7 6,489] 494,590 209.4
H20.8 5,795] 500,385 187
H20.9 6,715] 507,100 223.9
H20.10 7,695 514,795 248.3
H20.11 5,667] 520,462 188.9
H20.12 5,800 526,262 187.1
H21.1 6,642| 532,904 2143
H21.2 6,890] 539,794 246.1
H21.3 6,460 546,254 208.4
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